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MYC Business Register 2014-2015

Company Name Nature of Business Contact Details

AFI Branding Corporate Event, Club & Business 03 9770 8088

Glenn Watson Signage nfo@afibranding.com.au

Allcheck Property Inspections Pre Purchase Building & 0420 233 888
Jonathon & Annie Storm Pest Inspections enquiries@allcheck.com.au

Aquarius Pools Swimming Pool Construction 03 5975 1314
Chris Jackson & Maintenance info@aquariuspools.net.au

Damian Abrahams Legal Consultant Legal Consultant – Commercial & 03 9531 8208
Damian Abrahams Intellectual Property Law damian@dabrahams.com.au

www.dabrahams.com.au

David Ryan Sails Sail Maker 03 5977 4988
David Ryan davidryansails@aanet.com.au

European Auto Refinishers Body Repair Shop 03 5975 9644
Kevin Degan reception@europeanautorefinishers.com.au

GEC Electrical Electrical Contractor 0405 272 769
Chris Grant gecelectrical@gmail.com

Graeme Alexander Homes Design & Construction 0418 342 084
Graeme Alexander graeme@gahomes.com.au

Hedlen Advanced Landscape Plants Supply, plant & guarantee 0418 398 540
Howard & Helen Hedley Tree’s & Hedges, 3-6m tall Melbourne wide

howard@hedlen.com.au

Holley Nethercote Commercial Law Firm 03 9670 8200
& Financial Services Lawyers
Tim Dixon timd@hnlaw.com.au

Hysport Pty Ltd Knitwear Manufacturer 03 9786 1113
Merino Snug Knitwear bjones@hysport.com.au
Barbara Jones
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Kinetic Education Maths Wiz & English Wiz 0408 701 615
Bharat & Mary Sanghvi tuition & software bharat@m-bytes.com

KLM Spatial Planners, Surveyors Engineers 03 9794 9438
James Canning jamesc@klms.com.au

L& R White Earthmoving 0418 584 338
Laurie White ruthlori@bigpond.com

Peninsula Underwater Services Mooring Contractor, Diving, Salvage, 0417 582 213
Greg Fink Emergency Services spus@dodo.com.au

Peter Green Sails Sail Maker 0419 006 398
Peter Green pgsails@netspace.net.au

Port Phillip Group Chartered Accountants & 03 8790 7700
Michael Pollard Financial Planners info@portphillipgroup.com.au

Premium Marketing Corporate Clothing, Uniforms 0418 565 689
Greg Martin & Giftware pma1@bigpond.net.au

Pronto Wash Car Wash, 1 Pentecost Rd, 03 5976 2112
Peter Hanton Mornington phanton@bigpond.com

Simply Business Australia Pty Ltd Business Advisory – help tools 0419 834 678
Phil Coombs for small & medium sized phil@coombs.com.au

businesses

Smooch Fashion & Décor Fashion, Décor, Children 03 5978 0099
Anita Alexander info@smoochfashion.com.au

Sport Phillip Marine Yacht Chandlery & Fishing Tackle 03 5975 4715
Bruce & Jamie Robertson sales@sportphillip.com.au


